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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit Score

1 SA57084 syed abdullah Ali said badshah m 531 600 88.5 3 88.5

2 SA57315 Hamad Hussain MANZOOR
HUSSAIN

m 524 600 87.33 3 87.33

3 SA65075 WAQAS AHMAD
KHAN

Hayat Ullah Khan m 1045 1200 87.08 3 87.08

4 SA54902 Muhammad Awais Sardar Ali m 957 1100 87.0 3 87.0

5 SA62384 Niamat Ali Muhammad
Rahman

m 952 1100 86.55 3 86.55

6 SA63307 MANSOOR
DANISH

MUTTAHIR
KHAN

m 952 1100 86.55 3 86.55

7 SA64955 Muhammad
Zohaib Ali

Nawab ali khan m 1038 1200 86.5 3 86.5

8 SA62746 Muhammad Bilal Gul Faraz khan m 1033 1200 86.08 2 86.08

9 SA57418 HILAL AHMAD INAYAT UR
RAHMAN

m 515 600 85.83 3 85.83

10 SA60413 ihsan rahim Kifayat ullah khan m 515 600 85.83 3 85.83

11 SA55239 Yaseen Ul Haq Faramosh khan m 944 1100 85.82 * 2 85.82

12 SA61805 SOHAIB ALI NASEER ULLAH m 938 1100 85.27 3 85.27



13 SA64987 Wayel Ahmad Muhammad
sanadi

m 931 1100 84.64 3 84.64

14 SA59551 Bilal Shah Muhammad
Feroz Khan

m 929 1100 84.45 3 84.45

15 SA64637 Anwer Zaib Alam Zaib m 1011 1200 84.25 3 84.25

16 SA58631 Muhammad Israr Fazal Rahman m 925 1100 84.09 2 84.09

17 SA63342 TANVEER ABBAS Muhammad
Fahad

m 1008 1200 84.0 3 84.0

18 SA63173 Muhammad
Hasnain

Mahmood Khan m 920 1100 83.64 3 83.64

19 SA63707 muhammad
sudais

fazal rahman m 997 1200 83.08 3 83.08

20 SA57816 Noor Habiba Bacha Zada f 498 600 83.0 3 83.0

21 SA65576 Umair Akbar Muhammad
Akbar

m 987 1200 82.25 3 82.25

22 SA57339 Durri Adan Riaz Ahmad f 903 1100 82.09 * FATA 2 82.09

23 SA56130 SAMEER MALAK BAKHT BILAND
KHAN

m 491 600 81.83 3 81.83

24 SA64567 Usman Kamal Hakim Said m 979 1200 81.58 1 81.58

25 SA58947 Hammad Ur
Rahman

Hamed Ur
Rahman

m 894 1100 81.27 2 81.27

26 SA61166 Najeeb ullah Riaz ullah m 975 1200 81.25 3 81.25

27 SA57199 Malak Samandar
Jalal Khan

Shah qaisar m 487 600 81.17 9 81.17

28 SA63569 Abdur Rahman Gawhar Rahman m 971 1200 80.92 3 80.92

29 SA58228 Abubakkar Khan Saif Ul Malook m 889 1100 80.82 3 80.82000000000001



30 SA60457 sudais ahmad IQBAL AHMAD m 887 1100 80.64 3 80.64

31 SA64661 Tariq Danish Gul Hamid Jan m 962 1200 80.17 3 80.17

32 SA58330 MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

WALI UR
RAHMAN

m 480 600 80.0 3 80.0

33 SA64597 Jamshed
Muhammad

Javaid
Muhammad

m 879 1100 79.91 * Hafiz e Quran 3 79.91

34 SA54265 Abid Ihsan Sana Ullah Khan m 478 600 79.67 * FATA 1 79.67

35 SA58938 Muhammad
Zohaib

Saif ur Rahman m 477 600 79.5 3 79.5

36 SA60587 Jawad Khan Gul Karim Khan m 952 1200 79.333 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

4 79.333

37 SA64599 Aisha Bibi Farman Ali f 951 1200 79.25 3 79.25

38 SA53614 Sudais Ahmad Dost Muhammad m 950 1200 79.17 * Disabled 2 79.17

39 SA60861 Aziz Ur Rahim Fazal Rahim m 950 1200 79.17 3 79.17

40 SA57271 Waqas Zaman Muhammad
Zaman khan

m 474 600 79.0 3 79.0

41 SA65248 ABDUL HADI YAR
MUHAMMAD

m 948 1200 79.0 1 79.0

42 SA57190 Zeeshan Haroon Muhammad
Haroon

m 946 1200 78.83 3 78.83

43 SA64746 Mian Hamidullah Faramosh m 867 1100 78.82 1 78.82000000000001

44 SA57838 Zargham Ali Manzoor Ali m 864 1100 78.55 2 78.55

45 SA54803 Baswar shah Wilayat shah m 940 1200 78.333 7 78.333



46 SA64748 FAHAD NAEEM NAEEM ULLAH m 940 1200 78.33 1 78.33

47 SA58746 Jalal Ud Din Bakht Biland
Khan

m 938 1200 78.17 3 78.17

48 SA53012 Salman Zaman Aqal Zaman m 859 1100 78.09 1 78.09

49 SA62955 IZHAR AHAD ZIA UL AHAD m 934 1200 77.83 1 77.83

50 SA59469 WAQAR KHAN SHER ZAMIN
KHAN

m 933 1200 77.75 3 77.75

51 SA65173 Hamza Karam Bakht Karam m 855 1100 77.73 3 77.73

52 SA56132 SOHAIL MALAK BAKHT BILAND
KHAN

m 466 600 77.67 3 77.67

53 SA57407 Ahmad Jan Bismillah Jan m 427 550 77.64 3 77.64

54 SA63575 Fawad Khan Umar Hayat m 931 1200 77.58 2 77.58

55 SA55094 AMEER TALHA
SHAH

RAZA SHAH m 853 1100 77.55 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

2 77.55

56 SA62499 Naveed Ullah Bahr I azam m 853 1100 77.55 2 77.55

57 SA64818 Faryal Gohar Amir Gohar Khan f 929 1200 77.42 3 77.42

58 SA59095 Humayun Haider Gul Haider m 849 1100 77.18 * FATA 3 77.18

59 SA64173 Roman Khan Dost Muhammad m 925 1200 77.08 3 77.08

60 SA61150 Behram khan Bakhtiar m 923 1200 76.92 1 76.92

61 SA59559 Kashif Khan Shams Ur
Rahman

m 423 550 76.91 3 76.91

62 SA57521 Imrad Ullah Aziz Ullah m 459 600 76.5 * 3 76.5

63 SA59429 Latif khan Raza Khan m 917 1200 76.42 4 76.42



64 SA62548 Syed Fawad Ali Zafar Ali m 917 1200 76.42 3 76.42

65 SA64759 Abdur Rahman Fazal hussain m 840 1100 76.36 * 3 76.36

66 SA58875 Farhan khan Yousaf khan m 915 1200 76.25 3 76.25

67 SA59374 Muhammad Asif
Qureshi

Muhammad
Rasool khan

m 838 1100 76.18 2 76.18

68 SA62934 MUHAMMAD
HAMZA

ZAHID ULLAH m 914 1200 76.17 1 76.17

69 SA65312 Salma Yasmin Fazal Akbar f 914 1200 76.17 12 76.17

70 SA58598 Ubaid Ullah Saleem Khan m 456 600 76.0 3 76.0

71 SA60714 muhammad
Yaqoob

ANWAR
MUHAMMAD

m 836 1100 76.0 2 76.0

72 SA61680 Waqar Ahmad Azam Khan m 912 1200 76.0 1 76.0

73 SA55272 Talha khan Jehan bahadar m 911 1200 75.92 3 75.92

74 SA58739 umair ali Gohar ali m 909 1200 75.75 1 75.75

75 SA55727 Syed Rayyan shah Fazal mabood m 901 1200 75.08 3 75.08

76 SA63409 Shayan khan Akbar khan m 901 1200 75.08 3 75.08

77 SA57677 Naeem Ullah Ajbar Khan m 900 1200 75.0 3 75.0

78 SA56341 MUHAMMAD
HILAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI
KHAN

m 448 600 74.67 2 74.67

79 SA59479 Ubaid Ullah Fazal Hayat m 821 1100 74.64 3 74.64

80 SA55624 Sohaib Khan Sahib Zada m 893 1200 74.42 3 74.42

81 SA58810 Abdullah Nisar Ahmad m 893 1200 74.42 1 74.42

82 SA60657 Muhammad Maaz Muhammad Islam m 446 600 74.33 1 74.33



83 SA60604 Sanan shah Ismail m 891 1200 74.25 3 74.25

84 SA60689 Fazal Subhan Muhammad
Junaid Khan

m 891 1200 74.25 1 74.25

85 SA61380 jalal uddin fazal rabi m 891 1200 74.25 3 74.25

86 SA61425 Muhammad Zarrar
Khan

Murtaza Khan m 891 1200 74.25 2 74.25

87 SA63357 Kifayat ullah Muhammad
ibrahim

m 890 1200 74.17 2 74.17

88 SA58463 Muhammad Sohail Himayat Ullah
Khan

m 889 1200 74.08 3 74.08

89 SA60106 Shawal Khan Sabz Ali Khan m 813 1100 73.91 1 73.91

90 SA64123 Umar Farooq Ubaid Ullah m 886 1200 73.83 6 73.83

91 SA65305 Tabassum Muhammad
Akbar

f 810 1100 73.64 * Female
Reserved

6 73.64

92 SA52962 Mehmood Islam ISLAM
BAHADAR

m 808 1100 73.45 3 73.45

93 SA61142 Muhammad Azlan
Khan

Hayat khan m 808 1100 73.45 1 73.45

94 SA61506 FAROOQ SAID KHAN SAHIB
ZADA

m 881 1200 73.42 3 73.42

95 SA58784 Ikram Ullah SAID
MUHAMMAD

m 2526 3450 73.22 * FATA 3 73.22

96 SA59744 Waleed Khan Jami Ullah m 402 550 73.09 3 73.09

97 SA59568 Asim Khan Gul Sher Khan m 874 1200 72.83 3 72.83

98 SA58209 Wisal Ahmad Khaista rahman m 873 1200 72.75 3 72.75

99 SA64788 Hamza raziq Muhammad raziq m 800 1100 72.73 3 72.73



100 SA53873 Ilhan khan Ezat Gul m 436 600 72.67 2 72.67

101 SA65303 Said Abdul Aziz Said Abdul Hamid
Shah

m 870 1200 72.5 2 72.5

102 SA59584 Jibran Uddin Munaras Khan m 867 1200 72.25 3 72.25

103 SA57374 Jawad Ali Gul Sherawan m 433 600 72.17 2 72.17

104 SA62179 Zohaib
razaMuhammad
raza khan

Muhammad raza
khan

m 865 1200 72.08 1 72.08

105 SA58353 Hasnain Zada Bakht zada m 431 600 71.83 3 71.83

106 SA64674 Wajid Khan Rashid khan m 790 1100 71.82 2 71.82000000000001

107 SA65460 Inzimam Ul Haq Umer Muhammad m 789 1100 71.73 3 71.73

108 SA61321 Arsalan Khan Minhaj Gul m 787 1100 71.55 1 71.55

109 SA57910 Kamran Habib Habib ur rahman m 857 1200 71.42 3 71.42

110 SA64665 Jamal Khan Shireen Zada m 856 1200 71.33 1 71.33

111 SA59066 muzammil khan tajar khan m 855 1200 71.25 3 71.25

112 SA63038 Abdul Qadir Abdul Ghafoor m 855 1200 71.25 3 71.25

113 SA54956 Talha zaib khan
akhunkhail

Mubarak zaib
khan

m 854 1200 71.17 3 71.17

114 SA61879 Amjad Ullah Sead zaman
khan

m 852 1200 71.0 * 1 71.0

115 SA63785 Akhtar Hussain Iqbal Hussain m 851 1200 70.92 1 70.92

116 SA59753 ihsan ullah dilawar khan m 850 1200 70.83 * FATA 1 70.83

117 SA62944 KHUBAIB AHMAD IHSAN ULLAH
KHAN

m 850 1200 70.83 1 70.83



118 SA63327 MUHAMMAD
SAAD

FAZAL GUL m 777 1100 70.636 3 70.636

119 SA58369 MASAOOD UR
RAHMAN

KHAN
MUHAMMAD

m 423 600 70.5 3 70.5

120 SA63752 Rehan Khan m 846 1200 70.5 2 70.5

121 SA55195 HUSSAIN AHMAD Khurshaid Ahmad m 775 1100 70.45 2 70.45

122 SA65356 Muhammad Bilal Fazal Tawab m 774 1100 70.36 1 70.36

123 SA64784 Muhammad
Noman Khan

Muhammad Iqbal m 772 1100 70.18 2 70.18

124 SA64406 Murad Ullah Sultanat Khan m 842 1200 70.17 2 70.17

125 SA57301 Muhammad Sayad Noor Muhammad m 839 1200 69.92 3 69.92

126 SA60612 Abdul Basit Khan Najib Ullah m 839 1200 69.92 2 69.92

127 SA65319 Muhammad
Shahizeb

Amir Zeb m 839 1200 69.92 3 69.92

128 SA58925 Hameed khan MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 838 1200 69.833 5 69.833

129 SA61331 Rehan Ullah NOOR
MUHAMMAD

m 837 1200 69.75 3 69.75

130 SA60079 Ubaid Ullah Wali Khan m 836 1200 69.67 5 69.67

131 SA58116 Mustafa Khan Mian Syed wahab m 766 1100 69.64 2 69.64

132 SA62377 Muhammad Anas Bacha
Muhammad

m 835 1200 69.58 2 69.58

133 SA63719 Masood Khan Gohar Ali m 834 1200 69.5 3 69.5

134 SA57054 Said Waris
Mustafa

Mustafa Kamal m 763 1100 69.36 1 69.36



135 SA64534 JAWAD ULLAH SHER ZAMIN
KHAN

m 832 1200 69.33 2 69.33

136 SA59926 HIMAD KHAN MIAN GUL
JAMSHED

m 829 1200 69.08 2 69.08

137 SA54398 Azmir Zeb Ali Zeb m 758 1100 68.91 4 68.91

138 SA62531 Muhammad
Taimoor Nawaz

Asghar Nawaz m 825 1200 68.75 3 68.75

139 SA61128 Talhakhalid Khalid khan m 756 1100 68.73 3 68.73

140 SA62785 sohail ahmad Hamim Ur
Rahman

m 824 1200 68.67 2 68.67

141 SA54893 Syed Sana ullah Syed ubaid ullah
shah

m 752 1100 68.36 1 68.36

142 SA59174 Hamza Khan Khan Zada m 752 1100 68.36 2 68.36

143 SA59109 Ikram uddin Siraj uddin m 410 600 68.33 1 68.33

144 SA60137 Saif ullah Muhammad Amin m 409 600 68.17 3 68.17

145 SA60649 hazrat ali sher malik khan m 748 1100 68.0 2 68.0

146 SA62912 Kaleem Ullah Aqal Mand m 815 1200 67.92 2 67.92

147 SA64159 Muhammad Bilal Naik Muhammad m 814 1200 67.833 1 67.833

148 SA56319 Ahmar Hussain Zakir Hussain m 407 600 67.83 1 67.83

149 SA54305 Hasnain Malak Muhammed Iqbal m 745 1100 67.73 1 67.73

150 SA56424 Muhammad
Zohaib Khan

Muhammad
Ayoub Khan

m 406 600 67.67 2 67.67

151 SA60665 Muhammad
Hassan Usman

Saeed Usman m 810 1200 67.5 3 67.5

152 SA60281 Khalid Amin Muhammad Amin m 809 1200 67.417 2 67.417



153 SA59948 NAUMAN KHAN IHSAN ULLAH
KHAN

m 806 1200 67.167 1 67.167

154 SA65625 Said Ihtisham Said Habib Ur
Rahman

m 2382 3550 67.1 2 67.1

155 SA64180 Ayab khan Habib ullah khan m 738 1100 67.09 5 67.09

156 SA57187 Muhammad
Saeed

Amir Zada m 737 1100 67.0 3 67.0

157 SA60416 Mubbasher Ali Nisar Ali m 401 600 66.83 * Sports 1 66.83

158 SA60301 Aftab Hassan NAMROOZ
KHAN

m 735 1100 66.82 2 66.82000000000001

159 SA63222 Syed Hamza Nisar Ahmad m 801 1200 66.75 3 66.75

160 SA54600 MISBAH ULLAH Gul Muhammad
Khan

m 731 1100 66.45 * Disabled * FATA 2 66.45

161 SA62884 Hammad Ahmad Rashid Ahmad m 730 1100 66.36 3 66.36

162 SA57479 UBAID ULAH BAKHT MUNIR m 398 600 66.33 3 66.33

163 SA62088 Sajad Ali Izat Sher m 796 1200 66.33 1 66.33

164 SA63694 Muhammad Umair Abdul Wahid m 728 1100 66.18 5 66.18

165 SA57522 Esa Wahab Abdul Wahab m 397 600 66.17 3 66.17

166 SA59882 Iftikhar Ali Sabz Ali Khan m 794 1200 66.17 3 66.17

167 SA59962 Abdur rehman
khan

Arshad Ali Khan m 725 1100 65.91 1 65.91

168 SA60282 Shahzaib Hassan Hazrat sayid m 790 1200 65.83 1 65.83

169 SA64222 Hafiz Muhammad
Iftikhar

Zafar Khan m 785 1200 65.42 2 65.42

170 SA63552 Abdur Rehman Gul Rehman m 719 1100 65.36 1 65.36



171 SA56427 Owais akbar Akbar seyab m 714 1100 64.91 3 64.91

172 SA64747 Saleem Khan Khawaja
Muhammad

m 711 1100 64.64 2 64.64

173 SA64824 Hidayat Ullah Ihsan ullah m 711 1100 64.64 * 1 64.64

174 SA57235 Haseen Ahmad shaukat hayat m 775 1200 64.58 5 64.58

175 SA65170 Tauseef Ahmad Subhan ullah m 710 1100 64.55 2 64.55

176 SA55372 Dilawar Ali Ayan Arshad Ali m 710 1100 64.545 5 64.545

177 SA58845 syed ameer
hamza

Arshad m 387 600 64.5 * Minority * * 2 64.5

178 SA60206 Noor ul Hasan Noor Ul Amin m 387 600 64.5 2 64.5

179 SA62836 Muhammad
Kumail Khan

Abbas Ali m 774 1200 64.5 1 64.5

180 SA62805 Waqar Azam Khan Saleem Khan m 708 1100 64.36 3 64.36

181 SA65611 Alyan shah Azeem Shah m 708 1100 64.36 4 64.36

182 SA60692 NAFEES KHAN AZMAT
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

m 771 1200 64.25 3 64.25

183 SA65159 Imad khalid Shah khalid m 769 1200 64.08 2 64.08

184 SA62875 NASIR ULLAH MOZAMIN KHAN m 768 1200 64.0 3 64.0

185 SA56037 Muhammad Maaz Muhammad
Idrees

m 766 1200 63.83 1 63.83

186 SA61880 Abdul haseeb Fazal Mahmood m 766 1200 63.83 2 63.83

187 SA62771 Arsalan Khan Toti Khan m 702 1100 63.82 3 63.82

188 SA53134 Afzal Shah Ajmal Shah m 701 1100 63.73 1 63.73



189 SA56988 Muhammad
mehran

Azam khan m 700 1100 63.64 3 63.64

190 SA59528 MUHAMMAD
SAJJAD

BAKHT MANZEB
KHAN

m 700 1100 63.64 1 63.64

191 SA65367 Marwan Iqbal BILAND IQBAL m 700 1100 63.64 3 63.64

192 SA64989 SAAD KHAN NIZAM UD DIN m 763 1200 63.58 3 63.58

193 SA59602 Huzaifa Mohsin Muhammad
Mazhar ul haq

m 699 1100 63.55 3 63.55

194 SA64729 Muhammad
asghar khan

Muhammad salim m 699 1100 63.55 3 63.55

195 SA57995 muhammad umar abdul kamal m 698 1100 63.45 2 63.45

196 SA63018 Uzair Ahmad Yaqoob Khan m 698 1100 63.45 4 63.45

197 SA63127 Muhammad
Mustafa

Reshad Ali m 698 1100 63.45 2 63.45

198 SA64735 Mansoor Ahmed Javed Khan m 698 1100 63.45 3 63.45

199 SA65384 Asad Ullah Fida Hussain m 2094 3300 63.45 1 63.45

200 SA63322 Muhammad
Usman

Bacha Rahman m 758 1200 63.17 3 63.17

201 SA64954 Mansoor Qazi Sareer Uddin m 758 1200 63.17 3 63.17

202 SA62519 umar farooq arif khan m 694 1100 63.09 1 63.09

203 SA62258 Iftikhar Hussain Wali Muhammad m 757 1200 63.08 3 63.08

204 SA64146 Azim Ul Haq Mian Bakht Amin Mian m 755 1200 62.92 1 62.92

205 SA59236 Zakirullah Raham Sher m 377 600 62.83 2 62.83

206 SA59081 Wahaj khan Muham badshah m 690 1100 62.73 1 62.73



207 SA58316 Iftikhar Hussain Wali Muhammad m 375 600 62.5 3 62.5

208 SA59105 Hamza khan Anwar khan m 750 1200 62.5 2 62.5

209 SA62087 Israr Khan Zahir Shah Khan m 750 1200 62.5 2 62.5

210 SA58009 Waqar khan Fazal Wahab m 687 1100 62.45 2 62.45

211 SA55511 Mohsin Uddin tauseef ahmad m 686 1100 62.36 3 62.36

212 SA65271 Muhammad Talha Najm Uddin m 747 1200 62.25 3 62.25

213 SA65529 Zahid hussain Rooh Afzal m 684 1100 62.18 2 62.18

214 SA65186 Hassan Khan Ihsan Ullah m 746 1200 62.17 3 62.17

215 SA59680 Fahad Zain Zain Ul Abidin m 683 1100 62.09 1 62.09

216 SA59545 Najeeb Ullah Gul Karim Jan m 743 1200 61.92 1 61.92

217 SA62974 Muhammad
Usama

Faqir Muhammad m 743 1200 61.92 1 61.92

218 SA63766 Junaid Khan Amir Alam Khan m 743 1200 61.92 2 61.92

219 SA60868 abubakar saddiq rahman ullah m 742 1200 61.83 3 61.83

220 SA63500 Abuzar Ghaffari Noor Ali Shah m 742 1200 61.83 1 61.83

221 SA64968 IMAD ALI KHAN LAL BADSHAH m 742 1200 61.83 1 61.83

222 SA60821 Abdullah Bacha Shah Hussain m 679 1100 61.73 2 61.73

223 SA62962 Zeeshan Ahmad Said Rahman m 738 1200 61.5 2 61.5

224 SA56375 Asim Ahmad
Ismail

Muhammad
Ismail

m 368 600 61.33 1 61.33

225 SA53575 Zahoor khan Inayat Ullah Khan m 673 1100 61.18 1 61.18

226 SA60753 Falakia khan Muhammad Tahir f 673 1100 61.18 3 61.18



227 SA64281 Aimal Khan Muhammad Shah
Khan

m 734 1200 61.17 3 61.17

228 SA60123 Hamad Khan Siab Khan m 366 600 61.0 3 61.0

229 SA64187 Hamz Ullah Mian Karim Jan m 670 1100 60.91 1 60.91

230 SA62301 Basit Khan Bakht Ali m 730 1200 60.83 3 60.83

231 SA65275 Danyal Khan Khudayar m 730 1200 60.83 1 60.83

232 SA61526 Sami Ur Rahman BAHADAR KHAN m 727 1200 60.58 2 60.58

233 SA60110 Fatima Inayat Inayat Ullah Khan f 726 1200 60.5 * Female
Reserved

2 60.5

234 SA61862 Maaz Zeb Aurang Zeb m 665 1100 60.45 2 60.45

235 SA65509 MUSA KHAN QAYUM KHAN m 2138 3550 60.23 * Sports 1 60.23

236 SA60185 Saad Ahmad Ijaz Ahmad m 662 1100 60.18 2 60.18

237 SA56312 Ali khan Rozi khan m 660 1100 60.0 3 60.0

238 SA54987 Muhammad
zakirya

Wali ahmad m 359 600 59.83 3 59.83

239 SA63718 Muhammad Izhar Muhammad Israr m 717 1200 59.75 1 59.75

240 SA58915 Umair Khan Dastar Ali m 834 1400 59.57 3 59.57

241 SA61748 Hazrat Bilal Nisar Ul Haq m 714 1200 59.5 3 59.5

242 SA65093 Maaz Hussain Karim Zada m 714 1200 59.5 2 59.5

243 SA62537 Yaseen Ahmad Nazir Muhammad m 654 1100 59.45 * Sports 1 59.45

244 SA65633 Jasim Khan Falak Naz m 654 1100 59.45 * Female
Reserved

3 59.45



245 SA59514 Sana bibi Sultani Room f 652 1100 59.27 * Female
Reserved *

1 59.27

246 SA61600 BABAR KHAN AKBAR
HUSSAIN

m 652 1100 59.27 5 59.27

247 SA63282 Sajjad Ali Jamshed khan m 710 1200 59.17 2 59.17

248 SA57671 Muhammad
Yaseen

Muhammad
Subhan

m 650 1100 59.09 2 59.09

249 SA59791 Irfan Ullah Rafi Ullah m 354 600 59.0 6 59.0

250 SA65329 Zeeshan Khan Afzal Hussain m 649 1100 59.0 2 59.0

251 SA57511 Junaid khan Amroz Khan m 353 600 58.83 1 58.83

252 SA62503 Awais Khan Sami Ullah m 706 1200 58.83 6 58.83

253 SA63056 Abdul Basit Khan m 647 1100 58.82 2 58.82

254 SA64777 Atiq Hussain Rahim Zada m 705 1200 58.75 2 58.75

255 SA54188 Danyal Khan Asad Hussain m 646 1100 58.73 2 58.73

256 SA62921 Sudais Khan Waheed Zada m 704 1200 58.67 3 58.67

257 SA58091 Usman Ghani Khair Muhammad m 645 1100 58.64 3 58.64

258 SA62587 Hammad Ahmad Sadiq Ahmad m 703 1200 58.58 2 58.58

259 SA63402 Huzaifa Munawar Munwar Shah m 703 1200 58.58 2 58.58

260 SA58765 Taseer Abbas Ghulam Abbas m 351 600 58.5 1 58.5

261 SA59130 Noman Ullah Nawaz khan m 702 1200 58.5 1 58.5

262 SA63761 Jawad Munir Meraj Munir m 702 1200 58.5 3 58.5

263 SA63794 Murtaza Khan Badshah Wali
Khan

m 699 1200 58.25 1 58.25



264 SA63384 Abdul Ghani Itbar gul m 640 1100 58.18 * FATA 3 58.18

265 SA59886 Mujtaba Umar Hazrat Umar m 638 1100 58.0 3 58.0

266 SA62279 Zohaib Gul Stana Gul m 694 1200 57.83 3 57.83

267 SA63309 Muhammad
Mustafa

Hadi Khan m 635 1100 57.73 3 57.73

268 SA57180 Burhan Naeem Naeem Ahmad m 346 600 57.67 1 57.67

269 SA59338 Muhammad Azlan Akhtar Ali m 690 1200 57.5 1 57.5

270 SA61154 Daniya Tariq Tariq Jamil f 689 1200 57.42 * Female
Reserved

6 57.42

271 SA63427 Zainulabideen Wahid Zaman m 630 1100 57.27 2 57.27

272 SA62554 Sohail ahmad Qasim Jan m 686 1200 57.17 1 57.17

273 SA57042 muhammad
usama

khalil ullah m 625 1100 56.82 1 56.82

274 SA61799 Ibad Khan Muhammad Khan m 625 1100 56.82 1 56.82

275 SA62601 Bilal Ahmad Gul Zamin Khan m 620 1100 56.36 6 56.36

276 SA61273 Uneeb Khan Jamshad m 618 1100 56.18 1 56.18

277 SA60037 Yahya Khan Musa Khan m 337 600 56.17 2 56.17

278 SA65328 Qaisar Khan Wazir
Muhammad

m 616 1100 56.0 2 56.0

279 SA57744 Asad Khan Jan Ahmad m 335 600 55.83 1 55.83

280 SA62933 Izhar Khan Bawar Khan m 670 1200 55.83 5 55.83

281 SA57792 Zakria Ahmed Amir Khan m 307 550 55.82 5 55.82

282 SA62786 Badar E Alam Shoukat
Mehmood

m 613 1100 55.73 * Punjab 1 55.73



283 SA64031 Mansoor ahmad Rashidullah m 611 1100 55.55 * Disabled * 5 55.55

284 SA64772 Salahuddin Shahab uddin m 611 1100 55.55 2 55.55

285 SA62410 muhammad
Zohaib

Hayat Gul m 666 1200 55.5 2 55.5

286 SA63506 Hasnain Alam Zeb m 666 1200 55.5 5 55.5

287 SA64806 Muhammad Ubaid Mumtaz Khan m 665 1200 55.42 1 55.42

288 SA53425 Muhammad
Abubakar

Jehan zeb m 665 1200 55.417 2 55.417

289 SA61802 MUDASSAR
SHAH

Rahat Shah m 664 1200 55.33 2 55.33

290 SA61845 Atif Khan Riaz Ali m 664 1200 55.33 1 55.33

291 SA57785 Umar khan Atta ullah m 608 1100 55.27 3 55.27

292 SA62408 ARIF ULLAH SAHIB ULLAH m 660 1200 55.0 2 55.0

293 SA60226 Rafi Ullah Nasr Ullah m 329 600 54.83 3 54.83

294 SA57571 Sayyad Kamran Said Rahman m 599 1100 54.45 2 54.45

295 SA62329 Abdul Kabeer Ali Khan m 652 1200 54.33 2 54.33

296 SA60150 Hussain Ali Ashraf Ali m 597 1100 54.27 1 54.27

297 SA59583 Roman khan Fazal sattar m 650 1200 54.17 2 54.17

298 SA64997 Muhammad
mehran

Muhammad
anwar

m 648 1200 54.0 3 54.0

299 SA64865 Mohammad Imran Bakht
Muhammad

m 645 1200 53.75 3 53.75

300 SA60407 Said jalal Khan Amir Muhammd m 322 600 53.67 1 53.67



301 SA52961 Inamul Haq bakht jamil m 590 1100 53.64 1 53.64

302 SA62207 Aizaz khan Gohar Khan m 643 1200 53.583 1 53.583

303 SA64802 Hassam Khan Liaqat Ali Khan m 641 1200 53.42 1 53.42

304 SA65022 Hilal Ahmad Shams Ul Qamar m 637 1200 53.08 2 53.08

305 SA61210 Muhammad Maaz Fazal Jamil m 581 1100 52.82 1 52.82

306 SA65123 Kirman Shah Muhammad
Hussain

m 629 1200 52.42 3 52.42

307 SA59851 Wajahat Hussain Shahid Hussain m 571 1100 51.91 2 51.91

308 SA57027 muneeb khan Zia ullah m 621 1200 51.75 1 51.75

309 SA61095 Muhammad Talha
Khan

Qayyum Khan m 619 1200 51.58 3 51.58

310 SA58907 Muhammad siyab
khan

Wali Muhammad m 618 1200 51.5 1 51.5

311 SA54080 Amjad Ali Shah Baroos m 563 1100 51.18 1 51.18

312 SA60717 Roman Ali Dilawar Khan m 563 1100 51.18 2 51.18

313 SA60963 Talha Khan Sher Zada m 610 1200 50.83 3 50.83

314 SA63145 Muhammad
Farooq

Muhammad
Qadim

m 557 1100 50.64 * Sports 2 50.64

315 SA53789 Irfan Khan Muhammad
Yousaf

m 554 1100 50.36 1 50.36

316 SA57523 waqas ahmad Hazrat Hussain m 302 600 50.33 1 50.33

317 SA62708 Hamza Khan Nasib Dar m 600 1200 50.0 1 50.0

318 SA63003 Mawais Khan 03485736591 m 549 1100 49.91 2 49.91



319 SA61541 Hussain shah
badshah

abdur rahman m 589 1200 49.08 3 49.08

320 SA57670 Khalid khan Atta ullah m 534 1100 48.55 1 48.55

321 SA53498 shahzad ali taj ali m 530 1100 48.18 1 48.18

322 SA65220 Abdul Samad Fazal Amin
Bacha

m 519 1100 47.18 3 47.18

323 SA61432 Mudassir khan Pir ghulam m 498 1100 45.27 3 45.27

324 SA65349 Taimor Sardar Sardar ali m 490 1100 44.55 1 44.55

325 SA54044 Ahsan khan Gulistan Ahmad m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

326 SA54356 Ahmad Faisal Raza Uddin m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

327 SA56010 Awais khan Saleem ullah
khan

m 891 1200 0.0 3 0.0

328 SA56460 Muhammad Awais
Khan

Muhammad Islam m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

329 SA56611 Hazrat Huzaifa Fazli tiaz m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

330 SA56847 Shah Fahad Firdos khan m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

331 SA62161 azlan ahmad ABDUL SALAM m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

332 SA62164 MANSOOR ADIL MUHAMMAD
HAMAYOON

m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

333 SA62637 Rohul Amin Muhammad
Imran

m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

334 SA63680 Izhar Ul Haq Iqbal Ahmad m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

335 SA64881 Abdulwahab Fayaz khan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification




